MEONSTER

PARTS LIST

voL.1 2017-10

KyOsHO

HE FINEST RADIO CONTROL MODELS

www.kyosho.com



& - O
A -

S
BRG002 *1000
T—=IVRRT )T
(5x8x2.5) 4 A

Shield Bearing
(5x8x2.5) 4pcs

@

EZ006 *1500
TJAVENTFR)TEY
Front Hub Carrier Set

EZ011 *300
RIN—=FF (917)
Spur Gear (91T)

EZ016 *400
PAPA N
Shaft Set

@®

EZT001 *1800
BAVIRA—IVZ v
Tire & Wheel Set

Y,

1-S03010TP *200
TPINMVFEX
(M3x10/10A)

TP Bind Screw
(M3x10/10pcs)

BRG006 *1000
= IVEXT )T
(6x12x4)2 A
Shield Bearing
(6x12x4)2pcs

V4

EZ007 *1500
DY NTFv )74y
Rear Hub Carrier Set

SAnp__

EZ012B *800
AF TG 95
Steering Crank

‘II-......
\
=

EZ017 *300
7yINl—AY Ry h
Upper Rod Set

EZB001G *3600
RFA(FTU—)
Body(Green)

1-S03012TP *200
TPINAVRFEXR
(M3x12/10A)

TP Bind Screw
(M3x12/10pcs)

BRG008 *1800
T—=IVRRT )T
(12x18x4)2 A
Shield Bearing
(12x18x4) 2pcs

\(
g & =P

EZ008B *1000
A IN\—t v MF&R)
Shock Set (F&R)

&

EZ013 *400
U3y RT—
Rear Shock Stay

EZ018 *600
FSA4Tov Tk
Drive Shaft

EZB0010R *3600
T4 (FLD)
Body(Orange)

1-S03015TP *200
TP/INAVFEX
(M3x15/10A)

TP Bind Screw
(M3x15/10pcs)

Spare parts Index 1

L 2

EZ003 *400
YR7—Ls
Suspension Arm

i

EZ001 *1600
D %% % AN
Main Chassis Set

g

EZ009 *1000
T 7FY Assy
Deferential Gear Assy

EZ010B *1600
NIV E—Fryt
Counter Gear Set

4

A"‘“

EZ014 *400 EZ015B *950
7AYhYavIART— INVIN—tv
Front Shock Stay Bumper Set

PO

. b\

i
EZ022-21 *250 EZ027 *700
EZAVF v (217) TYIN=I\V =1y b
Pinion Gear(21T) Upper & Bumper Set

g

1-S02604 *200

R
SR

1-S03010 *200

NV REX AV RER
(M2.6x4/10A) (M3x10/10A)
Bind Screw Bind Screw
(M2.6x4/10pcs) (M3x10/10pcs)

.

1-833008 *200 1-S33010TP *200

YR TPHZER
(M3x8/10A) (M3x10/10A)

Flat Head Screw TP Flat Head Screw
(M3x8/10pcs) (M3x10/10pcs)



1-E040 *150
E!)>7J(E4.01M0A)
E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs)

1-N3033N *200

FvhM3x3.3) T4 A2 (BA) Fv b (M4x5.5) F1O (5A)
Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)

1-N4055N *200

Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)

70706 *1800

54077 RAGY)—X
G2 E—42— IV
540 Class G-Series
G22 Motor Single

(=]
(& Rl -]

O.°° o X-d
o, 95
0¥ e ope®
oe®

EZW012 *1000

FAIWZIN—

dv\—yarvFvh

Qil Shock Conversion Kit

82135 *5000
<4910 KR-331 2514
Syncro KR-331 Reciever

82238W *4000
KS202W BhzkH—R
KS202W Waterproof Servo

1708 *500
HS—=TTFEF vy T
(4A)

Color Antenna(Black/4pcs)

82243MS *4000
ORION7 S E—42—F
ESC 45A

ORION WP Brush ESC 45A

Spare parts Index 2

1889 *100
ATy
Body Pin

ORI10350 *1800

a4k 7%w%2 NiMH 1800
(STDFZ%)

Rocket2 NiMH 1800
(Tamiya Plug)



EZW004S *3800
PBRA A IV 3vrEyh
(L=38/70O> )

PBR Oil Shok Set
(L=38/Front)

A

‘N‘l},

v ¥0O /
- )

EZW015 *2000
TIWEIT BV IN—RAT—
Aluminium Rear Shock Stay

%

-

‘\

i
)

\

70703 *1800

54075 GVI)—X
G2XE—%— (Single 20)
540Class G-Series

G2X Motor (Single 20)

UM112 *300
4.8mmA—)LITUR
4.8mm Ball End Cap

EZWO005S *3800
HRTA A L3y oty b
(L=38/1J77)

HRT Oil Shok Set
(L=38/Rear)

EZW016-25 *1000
TIVERA—=IVINT
(2pcs/A 7w ~2.5)
Aluminium Wheel Hub
(2pcs/2.5mm)

iy

e

A"
a\)

70704 *1800
54072 R GV)—X
G4E—R— VT )b
540Class G Series
G24 Motor Single

%

UM129 *400
4.8mmAR—JVRZY K
(S/4N)

4.8mm Ball Stud
(S/4N)

XGS003 *1200
EYvIRTYavIRT )T
(SIA—IVRIZFA T L2 N)
Big Bore Shock Spring
(S/Gold/Medium/2pcs)

XGS012 *1200
EvIRTavIRTIT
(URTAMNETATLYTM2A)
Big Bore Shock Spring
(L/White/Medium Soft/2pcs)

XGS004 1200

EvIRTav AT T
(SILY RIZTATLN—FI2 )

Big Bore Shock Spring
(S/Red/Medium Hard/2pcs)

XGS013 *1200

Ev I RT3y IR T )T

(UT—IVRIZTA T L2 )
Big Bore Shock Spring
(L/Gold/Medium/2pcs)

EZW011 *1600
TIVZE—Z2—Eb—F7
(BTIWo—=)2TT7)
Aluminium Motor Heat Sink
(Double Fans/EZ

.)

\ " OOOO
°q? -

W5303GM *5300

WCRYZIWFvyTALY R

v RT7 3wty ~M30)
VVC Triple Cap Thread
Big Bore Shock Set

96508 *800
HG Y31V RX
HG Joint Grease

UM753 *2600
FAIWE N~k
Qil Shock Set

)

N

)

A

.\

£

XGS005 *1200
EVIRT v IRTIVYT
(SI1ZO—/I\—FR/2A)

Big Bore Shock Spring
(S/Yellow/Hard/2pcs)

XGS014 *1200
EvIRTav IR TIYT
(UL RIZTA T LIN—=FRI2 )
Big Bore Shock Spring
(L/Red/Medium Hard/2pcs)

e A

EZW013 *1000 ) X
SPRT 77UV TH—RRIVE—
SP Steering Servo Holder

g OOO

%o

oo

c

W53034GM *5500
WCKUTILF vy TRy R
vy R7 3wty ~38)
VVC Triple Cap Thread

Big Bore Shock Set

97008-40H *1000
N—=F7TIvZXbAv R
(3x40mm/2 A\)

Hard Adjust Rod
(3x40mm/2pcs)

)

_,“
I

«

XGS001 *1200
EvIRTav A TIT
(SIE> U1V T RR2A)

Big Bore Shock Spring
(S/Pink/Soft/2pcs)

XGS006 *1200
EvIRTYavIRT I

(SIALYVIR—1S—N\—F2A)

Big Bore Shock Spring
(S/Orange/Super Hard/2pcs)

XGS015 *1200

VI RT3y IRT VYT
(L1 ZTE—/\—F2A)

Big Bore Shock Spring
(L/Yellow/Hard/2pcs)

Optional parts Index 1

EZW014 *2000
TIVITaY MY IN—AT—
Aluminium Front Shock Stay

70702 *1600
54005 R GV)—X
G271 ®E—2— VI
540 Class G-Series
G27 Motor Single

97008-50H *1000
N—=F7TIvZXbAayv R
(3x50mm/2 )

Hard Adjust Rod
(3x50mm/2pcs)

XGS002 *1200
EvIRT7av XTI
(SIRTAMNETAT LY T M2A)
Big Bore Shock Spring
(S/White/Medium Soft/2pcs)

XGS011 *1200
EvIRTav IR TG
(WEYIIVTM2A)

Big Bore Shock Spring
(L/Pink/Soft/2pcs)

XGS016 *1200
EvIRT7av A TIT
(LA LY IIR—=IN=I\—FI2\)
Big Bore Shock Spring
(L/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)



Optional parts Index 2

i

gt

iy~
SIL0300-8 *1100 SIL0350-8 *1100 SIL0400-8 *1100 SIL0450-8 *1100 SIL0500-8 *1100
)V FA)L #300 (80cc) AT A AL #350 (80cc) VA AL #400 (80cc) V) IAVA AL #450 (80cc) /A AL #500 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #300 (80cc) Silicone OIL #350 (80cc) Silicone OIL #400 (80cc) Silicone OIL #450 (80cc) Silicone OIL #500 (80cc)

SIL0550-8 *1100 SIL0600-8 *1100
D) AVAA)L #550 (80cc) /1) A AL #600 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #550 (80cc) Silicone OIL #600 (80cc)



	000-Mon-Sp index1out
	001-Mon-Sp index1out
	001-Mon-Sp index2out
	002-Mon-OP index1out
	002-Mon-OP index2out

